jutp-2022-10-2
Ship Name
+ Royal Oak
+ King George V
+ Ajax
+ Centurion
+ Erin
+ Revenge
+ Orion
+ Monarch
+ Conqueror
Thunderer
Iron Duke
+ Benbow
Marlborough
+ Canada
Agincourt
Barham
Warspite
+ Valiant
Malaya
Queen Elizabeth
Calliope
Constance
Caroline
Comus
d 4th Flotilla (19)
11th Flotilla (15)
d 12th Flotilla (16)
+ Lion
+ Princess Royal
+ Queen Mary
+ Tiger
+ Australia
+ New Zealand
+ Indefatigable
+ Galatea

Class Name
Royal Sovereign
King George V
King George V
King George V
Erin

Royal Sovereign
Orion

Orion

Orion

Orion

Iron Duke

Iron Duke

Iron Duke
Canada
Agincourt
Queen Elizabeth
Queen Elizabeth
Queen Elizabeth
Queen Elizabeth
Queen Elizabeth
Caroline
Caroline
Caroline
Caroline

K Destroyer

M Destroyer

M Destroyer
Lion

Lion

Lion

Tiger
Indefatigable
Indefatigable
Indefatigable
Arethusa

Maximum

Speed
0
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Guns
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0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
65%
37%
0%
18%
0%
54%
99%

100%

0%

100%
100%

73%
68%
79%
2%
0%
75%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Output

Ammo Floatation AP
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Hits Received
HE Med Lt

Damage
Status
Sunk
Sunk
Blown up
Sunk
Sunk
Blown up
Sunk
Sunk
Blown up
Medium
Heavy
Blown up
Heavy
Blown up
Medium
Good
Good
Blown up
Good
Good
Medium
Medium
Medium
Heavy
Dispersed
Medium
Dispersed
Sunk
Sunk
Blown up
Blown up
Sunk
Sunk
Sunk
Sunk

Expected
woy
4.2%
3.6%
3.5%
7.6%
4.0%
2.6%
2.9%
2.8%
1.3%
3.7%
13.3%
1.4%
5.5%
3.1%
6.3%
2.2%
3.5%
2.1%
2.7%
3.9%
0.3%
0.2%
0.4%
0.0%

4.7%
2.6%
2.3%
1.0%
2.6%
3.0%
3.0%
1.0%

Hit
won
5.1%
5.0%
3.6%
9.0%
3.8%
3.5%
2.4%
1.7%
1.7%
4.4%
14.8%
1.0%
3.7%
1.4%
1.6%
3.3%
3.9%
1.4%
1.0%
4.4%
0.0%
0.7%
0.7%
0.0%

3.7%
3.7%
3.2%
4.0%
1.6%
2.8%
2.4%
1.8%

Hit

u%u

0%

0%

0%
8%

0%
0%

100%
0%



+ Phaeton Arethusa

+ Inconstant Arethusa

+ Cordelia Caroline

+ Southampton Chatham

+ Birmingham Birmingham

+ Nottingham Birmingham

+ Dublin Chatham

d 1st Flotilla (19) K Destroyer

d 9th Flotilla (15) M Destroyer

d 13th Flotilla (16) M Destroyer
Konig Konig

+ Grosser Kurfurst  Konig

+ Markgraf Konig

+ Kronprinz Konig

+ Kaiser Kaiser
Prinzregent Luitpold Kaiser

Kaiserin Kaiser

Friedrich Der GrosseKaiser
Ostfriesland Helgoland
Thurigen Helgoland
Helgoland Helgoland
Oldenburg Helgoland
Posen Westfalen
Rheinland Westfalen
Nassau Westfalen
Westfalen Westfalen
Stettin Konigsberg
Muenchen Bremen
Hamberg Bremen

+ Frauenlob Gazelle
Stuttgart Konigsberg

d Half Flotille | (4) V25 Torpedoboat
Flotille 111 (7) S53 Torpedoboat
Flotille V (11) V1 Torpedoboat
d Flotille VII (10) S13 Torpedoboat
Rostock Karlsruhe
Lutzow Derfflinger
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Output

0% Sunk
0% Sunk
0% Sunk
0% Sunk
0% Sunk
0% Sunk
0% Sunk
0% Dispersed
0% Dispersed
0% Dispersed
4% Heavy
0% Sunk
0% Sunk
0% Sunk
0% Sunk
86% Good
92% Good
84% Good
4% Heavy
92% Good
97% Good
93% Good
94% Good
77% Medium
97% Good
90% Good
45% Medium
34% Heavy
88% Good
0% Sunk
75% Medium
0% Dispersed
100% Good
31% Heavy
0% Dispersed
65% Medium
66% Medium
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1.2%
2.2%
2.5%
1.3%
1.5%
1.3%
1.8%

6.2%
3.6%
3.3%
8.7%
8.3%
9.2%
6.7%
5.4%
4.4%
4.4%
4.0%
4.6%
4.0%
3.3%
3.6%
3.0%
0.2%
9.8%
1.1%
1.7%
0.5%

2.0%
3.8%

0.8%
2.5%
3.3%
1.1%
2.5%
1.6%
1.6%

7.8%
3.6%
3.6%
7.8%
7.4%
8.9%
7.0%
4.5%
2.6%
4.3%
4.6%
3.9%
3.9%
3.0%
2.5%
3.3%
0.0%
11.0%
1.0%
0.8%
1.3%

3.3%
3.5%

0%

50%

0%
0%

0%

0%



Derfflinger
Seydlitz

Moltke

Von der Tann
Frankfurt

+ Wiesbaden
Pillau

+ Ebling
Regensburg

d Flotille 11 (7)

d Flotille VI (11)
d Flotille IX (10)

Derfflinger
Seydlitz
Moltke

Von Der Tann
Wiesbaden
Wiesbaden
Pillau

Pillau
Regensburg

S53 Torpedoboat

V1 Torpedoboat

S13 Torpedoboat

Output

39% 24 Heavy
49% 16 2  Medium
98% 1 Good
100% Good
24% Heavy
0% Sunk
71% Medium
0% Sunk
38% Heavy
0% Dispersed
0% Dispersed
0% Dispersed
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3.7%
3.0%
4.4%
4.5%
1.5%
0.8%
2.9%
4.0%
1.5%

4.1%
3.4%
2.9%
4.0%
0.9%
0.0%
1.6%
4.3%
1.6%

0%

0%
0%
0%

5%
0%
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